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TIMESHEET REPORT

Date 23 April 2025 Timesheet Period Apr-2025
Employee No. LVCT0250 Total Hours 88
Employee Name Nelson Ndirangu Kimiti Department IS
Description Nelson Ndirangu Kimiti - Apr-2025 Timesheets. Status Approved
Project 22-COR Region NAIROBI REGION
Statistics Payroll % Timesheet %
22-COR 30 30
3-CDC VUKISHA 40 40
4-CDC DHIBITI 30 30
22-COR 3-CDC VUKISHA |4-CDC DHIBITI

Date No of Hours No of Hours No of Hours Work Description |Total Hours
01/04/2025 2.4 3.2 2.4|ERP 8.0

Implementation,

Systems Support,

and ICT

Department

supervision
02/04/2025 2.4 3.2 2.4|ERP 8.0

Implementation,

Systems Support,

and ICT

Department

supervision
03/04/2025 24 3.2 2.4|ERP 8.0

Implementation,

Systems Support,

and ICT

Department

supervision
04/04/2025 2.4 3.2 2.4|ERP 8.0

Implementation,

Systems Support,

and ICT

Department

supervision
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07/04/2025

2.4

3.2

2.4

ERP
Implementation,
Systems Support,
and ICT
Department
supervision

8.0

08/04/2025

2.4

3.2

2.4

ERP
Implementation,
Systems Support,
and ICT
Department
supervision

8.0

09/04/2025

2.4

3.2

2.4

ERP
Implementation,
Systems Support,
and ICT
Department
supervision

8.0

10/04/2025

2.4

3.2

2.4

ERP
Implementation,
Systems Support,
and ICT
Department
supervision

8.0

11/04/2025

2.4

3.2

2.4

ERP
Implementation,
Systems Support,
and ICT
Department
supervision

8.0

14/04/2025

2.4

3.2

2.4

ANNUAL LEAVE
GRADE 8

8.0

15/04/2025

2.4

3.2

2.4

ANNUAL LEAVE
GRADE 8

8.0

Total

26.4

35.2

26.4

88.0

Name

Job Title

Signature

Date

NAVADMIN

Prepared By:

Nelson Kimiti

ICT MANAGER

23/04/2025

Approved By:

Kitsao Ricky Mashanga

HEAD OF INFORMATION SYSTEMS
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