

LVCT Health

Sonning suite Suna Road, off Ngong Rd. Nairobi enquiries@lvcthealth.org +254 20 2646692

TIMESHEET REPORT

Date	23 April 2025	Timesheet Period	Apr-2025
Employee No.	LVCT0250	Total Hours	88
Employee Name	Nelson Ndirangu Kimiti	Department	IS
Description	Nelson Ndirangu Kimiti - Apr-2025 Timesheets.	Status	Approved
Project	22-COR	Region	NAIROBI REGION

Statistics	Payroll %	Timesheet %
22-COR	30	30
3-CDC VUKISHA	40	40
4-CDC DHIBITI	30	30

	22-COR	3-CDC VUKISHA	4-CDC DHIBITI		
Date	No of Hours	No of Hours	No of Hours	Work Description	Total Hours
01/04/2025	2.4	3.2	2.4	ERP Implementation, Systems Support, and ICT Department supervision	8.0
02/04/2025	2.4	3.2	2.4	ERP Implementation, Systems Support, and ICT Department supervision	8.0
03/04/2025	2.4	3.2	2.4	ERP Implementation, Systems Support, and ICT Department supervision	8.0
04/04/2025	2.4	3.2	2.4	ERP Implementation, Systems Support, and ICT Department supervision	8.0

Total	26.4	35.2	26.4		88.0
15/04/2025	2.4	3.2		ANNUAL LEAVE GRADE 8	8.0
14/04/2025	2.4	3.2	2.4	ANNUAL LEAVE GRADE 8	8.0
11/04/2025	2.4	3.2		ERP Implementation, Systems Support, and ICT Department supervision	8.0
10/04/2025	2.4	3.2	2.4	ERP Implementation, Systems Support, and ICT Department supervision	8.0
09/04/2025	2.4	3.2		ERP Implementation, Systems Support, and ICT Department supervision	8.0
08/04/2025	2.4	3.2		ERP Implementation, Systems Support, and ICT Department supervision	8.0
07/04/2025	2.4	3.2		ERP Implementation, Systems Support, and ICT Department supervision	8.0

	Name	Job Title	Signature	Date	
Prepared By:	Nelson Kimiti	ICT MANAGER		23/04/2025	
Approved By:	Kitsao Ricky Mashanga	HEAD OF INFORMATION SYSTEMS		24/04/2025	